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® 26—HELP WANTED

Assemblers
Help Build
Northrop.

F-89

SCORPIAN JETS|-

FOR THE
U.S8. AIR FORCE

Apply in Person to
Employment Office
1001 E, BROADWAY
Hawthorne
Monday Thru Friday
7:30 a.m. to 4:15 p.m.
Or at Our Convenient
Downtown Information Office
610 8. Broadway, L. A.
Room 515—Monday Thru
Friday 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Northrop Aircraft, Inc. |

SOUTH BAY
Emp|oymedn‘r Agcy.

NURSE'S REGISTRY
1138 Hermosa Ave,
Hermosa Beach

We Need
Medical Help

ANl Kinds

Office Help

Male and Female
Laborers

OTHER OPENINGS TOO
NUMEROUS TO LIST
See us for all types of jobs

OF NOTCH job for top noteh mech-
anie, Exeellent proposition for the
right man in Los Angeles service
station. Call Dunkirk 2-9313 or
apply, in person at Roden’'s Bervice
Btation, 2090 West Bixth BStreet,
(at Virgll), Los Angeles,

FATESVMEN & WOMEN
Help wanted canvassers and solie-
itors. Only live wire need apply.
A great opportunity to make un-
limited monéy. Apply Thurs., Fri
& Bat. 9 to 12 AM. 1624 Gramer-
ey Ave,, Torrance,

BETIRED middie-aged man for eir-
culation dept. Must have small per-
ponal Inecome., Apply In persea,
1408 Cravens Ave,

WOMAN to care for 2 pre-schoolers,

| rance,

® 86—REAL ESTATE ® 36—REAL ESTATE

® 36—REAL ESTATE

® 36—REAL ESTATE

® 58—FURNITURE ® 583—FURNITURE

® 58—FURNITURE

® 53—FURNITUR.

@

We Advertise Your Property and Get Results.
“LIST WITH US TODAY”

INCOME 4-UNITS
ON % ACRE

TORRANCE PLAZA

Has offered many good G.I. Re-

sales, But we have the Buy this

time. We offer Garbage Disposal,

Elec. Dishwasher, 2-ear garage, A very unusual income property,

fireplace at only $2300 dwn. Mo. consists of 3 modern units,

payments - $61.44. Total = Pricp Furnished, only 2 years old and

913,800, one owner home, with fireplace
PR | V— and garage. Could' easily be eon-

LOT WITH QRBARE. 3 e s s . e

In West Torrance close to Catholie

yet not close
Has

to major highway,

enough te get highway noise.

8chool. Only $2300, enough vacant to build extra units.
ata— Total price only $23,000. Attract-

ive loan has been arranged.

32000 DOWN Income $195, Plus eowners home.

Buys new 2 bedrm, in Torrance,

Garbage Disposal. Total Price
[ N —
$0850, 15 yr. loan,
R

Income, 4 Family Flat

Buys this flat in rent short Tor-
Close In. Each unit has
Pinanced F.H.A.
Total Price

IN LOMITA

An excellent 2 bedrm, A
pioture of a clean, neat home in an
exoellent meighborhood, Total price

$10,750,

frame.

Refrigerator
Income $208 per mo,
$17,850,

WESTCHESTER
2 BDRM. & DEN

Exceptionally 2 &
den. Built by owner and has many
unusual extras & appointments.
Owner will trade for 2 bedrm.
home in Torrance,

clean bedrm

NEW 3 BEDROOM

With
large kitehen,

full dining room, fireplace,
Over 1460 sq. ft.
2-car garage. Close to Catholie
School. 50x150 lot. Will State
Vet or F.H.A. Total price $14,750.

G. l. RESALE

Offer us $1000 dwn, on this newer
2 bedroom home In Kettler Knolls
& we will try to make a sale for
you, Total price $9000,

3 Bdrm.—State Vet
Resale—3% Interest

An excellent 3 bedrm. home In
good section of Torrance, Has 2-
car garage, BOx150 lot, Pullman
bath, F. "F. with thermostat.

Knotty pine eabinets,
Total price §$12,650.
per month,

garbage dis-
§$45

posal,

——

WILL TRADE HOME
FOR TRAILER

Owner wants 35-foot
his home in Torrance,
$5300. $25 per month,

trailer
Total price

———————

All Brick, Built to Last!

Heére is a spacious well built home
in  Torrance. All  brick, with
sprinkler system, powder room, 2
bedrm. & den. Total price $15,500.
Terms,

Howard Percy’s Office 2224 Torrance Blvd.

“It takes a lot of endurance to make up for bad judgmient; so buy carefully.”

This Week's Best Buy

TORRANCE GARDENS-—3 bdrm. home. Den has been con-
verted into an attractive bar. The gray frieze carpeting
and contrasting drapes wil remain. G.E. dishwasher and
garbage disposal and built-in dinette complete the kit-
chen. A reasonable down payment gives possession. Bal-
pance at 4%,

LIVE IN TOWN-—with Country Joes. Chickens, rabbits, gar-
den, fruit trees and even berry vines all go with this
frame 2 bdrm. home. All this situated on a large 50 x 180
foot lot for only $7250.00. Submit down payment offers.

DRIVE BY 1745 FERN-—This 2 bdrm. home has a large ser-
vice porch with new Bendix automatic washer and dryer.
This block fence gives family privacy., You'll be glad you
bought this at only $10,500, Terms,

| TWO BDRM. HOME-—-on large lot. Equipped with 300 or
more chickens. Same amount of rabbits. Buy income for
your investment of $14,500. Will consider selling without
livestock.

and do lite housewk, days. Apply
after 7 at 1640 Torrance Blvd,

R S S A TR T
® 30—Business Opportunities

WOULD you like some extra
cash NOW? It's easy, just
pick out the old furniture
you aren’'t using and call
us. We will buy it.

Alpert's Furniture
2057

Torrance Blvd.
® 36—REAL ESTATE

$525 DOWN
2-Bdrm. Stucco

L

$2,000 DOWN
2-Bdrm. G.I1. Resale

$3,400 DOWN
%-Bdrm. Bershon Built
Very Good!

Call Torrance 1697

Wm. H. Tolson

Call Torrance 2321
or 1697

1920 Carson Bt. Torrance

Home and Guest House
or Income Property
5 Years Old

} room house, hard-wood floors, dual
floor furnace, tile, pullman bath,
ample closet space. Large service
poreh, lawn  sprinkiers, double
garags.

PLUS
3 room house, nice, dec. stall shower,

O. D. BREHMAN - “SPUD” EMPEY - Associates

Deluxe 2-bedroom stucco & redwood, fireplace, oak floors,

{READ CAREFULLY -~ Immaculate home, practically new.
[ The quality paint on both inside and out are very attract-
ive and sure to please you. Both bedrooms are roomy with
large wardrobe closets. The clean kitchen has ample room
for the breakfast table by the corner window, which over-
looks the spacious rear lawns enclosed by a redwood
fence., The green lawn and shrubs in front show advant-
age of sprinkling system, Full price only $9225., Reason-
able down payment, Balance at 4%.

BOB L. HAGGARD, Realtor
DON KELLEY & R. D, “Bill” McEWEN, Associates

1409 MARCELINA -— TORRANCE 654
Evenings: Lomita 1655-M--Phone 1141-W

Selling Homes is Our Business

GUEST HOUSE in knotty pine & % bath. Directly on front
of lot is a lovely 2 bedroom home. 5 rooms have new
wall to wall carpeting, All electric kitchen, Tile in bath
is from tub to ceiling. Make an appointment to see,

ACRE-—Down payment $700 and balance $25.00 per month,

$700 DOWN-—New 2 bedroom' home with double garfage.
Large kitchen and separate utility room, Arrangement
is good. Paymentg only $60.00 per month,

$1425 FULL PRICE—2 lots or approximately 14 acre. Sewer,

$5000 DOWN-~Income apt. and nice 8 bedroom home. Double
garage and knotty pine guest room built off the garage.
Location near business section in Torrance.

TWO FIREPLACES-—Beautiful 2 bedroom home and knotty
pine den. Double garage is extra large. Fenced with
redwood lumber, 1% baths. Location very good,

PERRY L. CONNETT—Realtor

1871 WEST CARSON ST. PHONE 2421

NEW HOMES

garbage disposal, corner sink, venetian blinds & screens,

service porch, Private entrance &
yard, corner lot. Fenced, one bloek
from school and transportation,

Full Price $15,500.
$4,500. Down
OWNER

4455 W, 165th 8t.,, Lawndale

San Pedro Palisades

Beautiful modern high ceiling
living room with breath-
taking ocean view. Fenced
and landscaped entrance, &
kitchen at street level, 4-
bdrms. 2 with complete bath
half flight up. 2 with com-

960 sq. ft. house with single gn,r'age. All hardwood floors,

'A 2-bedroom, 760 sq. ft. home with @& single garage. All hard-

| Lawndale

Lots of tile, shower over tub, large lot, sidewalk, curb &
sewer, Single garage. Only $9995. Low down. This same
house on your lot for only $7600,

tile, wardrobe type closet. Only $59895 on your lot., Low
down payment.

wood” floors, tile, wardrobe type closet. Only $4995 on
Yyour lot. Low down payment.

CENTINELA
* Construction & Realty Co.

4177 REDONDO BEACH BLVD,
FR. 2-1506

plete hath and garden en-
trance one half flight down.
1650 sq. ft. in house, 700
8q. ft. additional tn 2-car
garage. Covered porch pa-
tio, ete. Convenient to new
White Point School. Exclu-
sive living with eity con-
veniences. 1317 SBilvius Ave.
Open for inspection Sunday
10 to 5.

G.I. RESALE. Kettler Knolls’
2-bdrm. stucco, excl. cond.
Price $9450, payment $51.05
per mo., including tax, in-
surance & 47 interest. Im-
mediate possession,

Beautiful 2-bdrm. stucco in
Fern area, double garage,
side driveway, fireplace, tile
kitchen & bath, venetian
blinds, nicely landscaped.
This ia a lovely home priced

Torrance Gardens Resale—(Attached garage model). 3 bed-

Y2 Block from High B8chool-—-2 bedroom stucco, fireplace,

room stucco & redwood, redwood fence, new wall to wall
carpeting In living & dining room. Automatic clothes
lines, landscaped front & rear. 4% loan with monthly
payments of $59.32, including taxes & insurance,

large living room, separate dining room. Has new hot
water heater, concrete block fence, 2 car garage, trees.
Terms,

’ -

FOR APPOINTMENT SEE

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE

1436 MARCELINA AVE,
"“Opposite the Post Office”
PHONE TORRANCE 2555

$11,900. Interest 4% %,

[OFFICE FOR LEABE - 20' x 38'. | LADY wishes to share Apt, with sgl.
ALTER REALTY & l Downtown location, 1 yr. leass. Indys Call 258.J bet, 0 & 4, or
1408 Cravens Ave., Torrance At 7268 Portola aves,

INSURANCE CO.

1965 Torrance Blvd.
Tor. 3038

LARGE

BLEBPING ROOM for gentleman,
reasonable rate. Bee to appraciate.

Furn. rm. Private entrance,

priv,

3 UNITS near Torrance Park.

$1650 DOWN - Lovely large
3-bdrm. home. Completely
furnished. North Torrance
location,

Close in on Sartori, Large 1-
bdrm. home, Nice condition,
fenced yard, trees, garage.

ONLY $90950. Lovely 2-bdrm.
home on 60x305 lot. House
has hardwood floor furnace,
tile and is connécted to
sewer. 2-car garage. XLNT,
location, Good terms,

FERN school dist. Nice 2-
bdrm. home, fenced yard,
large garage, $8950.

FRANCES

REAL ESTATE AND
INSURANCE
2276 Torrance Blvd,
Phone Torrance 1008

NEW 2-BDRM. HOMES

PLUS GARAGE

$7950
$475 Moves You In!

Model home 3151 W. 182nd St,
For information.,

Office:
15630 S. Crenshaw Blvd,

ME. 4-3152

UNUSUAL OPPORTUNTY

Prosperous Motel-—9 units
Plus 3 room suite—Room to
expand — 120 feet 101 Hwy.

CASH PAYMENT DOWN
BUSINESS PAYS OFF
BALANCE

H. J. OSBORNE

Realtor
1536 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.
Lomita 2492

$500 DOWN--2-bdrm. frame.
Hermosa Beach. Full price
$5500.

BRAND new 2-bdrm. stucco,
att, garage, lot 50x150, pan-
el ray heat, Manhattan lo-
éation. Only $1250 down,

Accurate Realty Co.
505A — Hermosa Ave,
Redondo Beach, Cailf,
Phone FR. 2-2751 or

FR. 4-0304 or FR. 4-3458

OPEN DAILY 254th
WALNUT IN LOMITA
See this lovely 3-bdrm, extra
large living room, Lots of
tile in kitchen & bath, brick
fireplace, 2-car garage.
Many other features.

VIVIAN B. KIRK
1428 Hwy. 101
Phone Lomita 565

THINK THIS OVER

1-Bdrm. home that you will
like. 2-car garage. On '%-
acre. Chicken equipment.
Located in county, Price
$8500, easy-terms,

ELMER H. EPPERSON
2422 Torrance Blvd.
Phone Tor. 2608

DANDY

THIS 3-bdrm. home needs a
Daddy who will decorate it.
House is roomy, plus extra
nice room attached to gar-
age in rear. Nice location,
Only $6000 with $2000 dn,
Bal. $60 mo. Home Loan
Realty, Torrance 3434.

IBEDROOM home in Compton, at-
tached garage, concrete slab for
patio, hwd, floors, ateel link fence,
large lot, paved st., sidewalks, &t.
lights, sewer, near markets, school,
bug line, @I, resale, Only $0475.
Will sell dr trade equity for good
car, lots, or? of equal value, See
owner at 22120 8, Normandie,

TODAY'S BEST BUY
7-room brick Colonial home, ecorner
Jot, Amproved with sprinkler sys-
tem, lovaly lawn, shrub.& trees,
2 biocks to sgchools, ahoppin; &
transportation, $16,000, Sale Price
includes over B00 sq. ft. of wall
to wall rugs. $6000 handles, Phone
agent, Tor, 609 for fquthor details,

for |

Lloyd Dennee’s

1875 W. CARSON
TORRANCE Phone 1728

SPECIAL . , .

Used Refrigerator ... $39.95 up
USED T.V.

TOUROIN Lol conine i gaiiden sl o Sl v $19.95

L0 S T T RS $49.95

@ b LA 1L TCS - ST O ey B A RO $69.95

10-100R .. e < $99.95
USHD. WASHERS S i e kon $19.95 up
USED RANGE, Excellent ......cccccceorcmcieaapene $39.95
USED RADIOS ..o 4 $5.00 up
USED RADIO - PHONOS ........cccccmieannene $19.95 up

WHILE THEY LAST!

30 Day Guarantee on
All Used Merchandise

Lloyd Dennee's

1875 W. CARSON-
TORRANCE Phone 1728

-

— LIST NOW —

WH ARE all sold out of
homes in Torrance Gardens.
Listings needed, buyers
waiting, Home Loan Realty,
Torrange 8434,

$9450 buys lovely 2-bedroom
stucco home located at 1104
Amapola St. Drive by and
phone agent, Torrance 2989,
for full information.

1 YEAR OLD §-room Stucco house
furn, or unfurn. Near school &
stores. low down payment. For
infor. see -— 2467 W, 2556th 8t
Lomita,

BY OWNER., Torrance Gardens,
Bedroom, Block Fence, Fireplace,
Full Prica $13,200, §61 month.
1115 Elm,

§045.00 DOWN. By Owner. 2-bed-
room home, newly decorated. . Red-
wood fence. Quick possession,
3419 W, 187th Bt. Menlo 4-0941.

TORRANCE GARDIN'S, 3-bedroom,

W. to W, carpef, custom drapes,

garbage disposal, dishwasher, fenc-

ed. 1014 Eriel Avé,, Torrance.

3 LOTS BOUTHWEST corner Denker
& 222nd Bt. Unrestrieted. Small
down payment, Call JBEfferson
0340 or LAfayette 0502,

7 BDRM, HOME — Near 174th &

Crenshaw, Lge. lot, fruit trees,

fenced, tile, $1500 dn, See owners

at 1640 Torrance Bivd.

A-RM. house, Furnace with ther. Out-
side sleeping rm., wash - house,
chicken houss, 20519 North Royal.

5 ADJOINING Harbor City lots.
40'x140° ench, Hee owner at 1315
W. 253rd 8t., Harbor City,

3

,SACRIFICE

Very nice 2 bdrm. home at
949 Milton 8t,, Torrance.

Open houss Bunday 1:00 till 6:00

Harper Real Estate
9331% N. Avalon Blvd,
Wilmington
TErminal 4-5335
TErminal 4-1803

$500 DOWN .- New 2 hdrm.
home, garage, close in,

$700 DOWN -~ New 2-bdrm.
Double garage. Only $6995.

LOMITA —$805. 2-bdrm home,
garage, large lot, good lo-
cation, Only $5750.

JOS. N. BURTON

2468 Torrance Blvd.
TO. 231--L.0. 861--TE. 4-7317

“JOE HAD TO GO”

But he has left this 2 bedroom
home in excellent shape for
anyone who has 2 children.
Bunks, toy boxes, bulletin
and black boards all built
in, Beautiful patio & bar-
becue. Only $1000 down
moves you in.
HOME LOAN REALTY
Phone Torrance 3434

MONEY MAKER

1-—3<bdrm, 2--1-bdrm. plus
3 pgarages. Convenient to
schools and transportation;
Built in 1950, Compare, then
decide; Only $15,250, terms,
Home Loan Realty, Tor-

bath, ’Clm- in. $6 weekly.

240-W, 904 Amapola or eall 1876.-M,

’

FOR BALE by owner—2 bdrm, stucco
house near Western Ave. Price
$6500. Ph, Dunkirk 9-7654,

® 36-A—PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT °

We rent your property or home and
pay all utility bills and collect your
rent. Stop in and talk it over,
PERRY L. CONNETT, Realtor, 1871
West Carson 8t., Torrance.

® 36-B—LOTS

LOTS

3--R-3 Cabrillo from $2500

7--R-3 Crenshaw 050x150

Approx. acre in Torrance
W/ sewer $1500

SEE DICK MILLER
At Home Loan Realty
Phone TO. 3434

® 50—~RENTALS

WHY?

They're the Nicest I've

Ever Seen!

Many people have made this
statement about the PATIO
APTS, we have just com-
pleted at Madrid & Domin«
guez Blvds. It's no wonder
because they have individual
patios, barbeques, a com-
pléte wall of glass in each
liv, room, Fireplaces, glass
engl. showers, garbage disp.
and garages. Only a few
1 bedrm. apts. left. Take a
look then call DICK MILL-~
ER at Torrance 3434,
INDUSTRIAT, Bulldings for rent on
monthly or term lease, Excellent
for manufacturing and warehousfmg
facilities, 40 aq, ft Excellent rail

and trucking facilities. Vidrill 1lne.,
1400 W, 280th 8t., Harbor City,

rance 3434,

Oalif, Lomita 2889,

HOT SﬁEClALS
Used Fgrnifure.
McMAHAN'S

4 BURNER TABLE TOP RANGE —

HOBHINE CORMILION aiinviiciiieseiuleiismmmtonsssciots $79.50
APEX WASHER —

Tip - top condition, clean $39.95
WASHER — Overhauled

and in good condition ..., - $69.50
WASHER — Excellent condition ........cccccoeeeene. $49.50
WASHER — Overhauled ..... .$9.95
BED DIVAN and Chair in

Bronze Wool Frieze ... ..$24.95
MAPLE BED DIVAN in

VOry nioe CORMILION ...t eiion $29.95
LARGE DINING ROOM TABLE

LR L T A LA SRR S il L S $14.95
TABLE TOP RANGE — Clean

and in good condition $29.95
PLASTIC & PRINT BED DIVAN

and Chair in Grey Shades.. $29.95

.

ELECTRIC SEWING MACHINE,
Good condition, Was $59.50...........NOW $39.50

END TABLES and

Coffee Tables .. .FROM $§$1.95
VANITY — Large size, in good condition........ $19.95
SEWING MACHINE — Treadle type ......... ...5$19.95
REFRIGERATOR — Coldspot —

« Very good running and clean ........cocorune $59.95
TABLE TOP RANGE — Sparkling

clean chrome, reconditioned ........ccooneeue $29.95
3 PIECE BEDROOM SET including

bed, vanity and chest of drawers ............ $29.95
GREEN & GREY Plastic & Hawaiian

Print 2 end tables & Coffee Table ............ $89.50

McMAHAN'S
FURNITURE STORE

Corner SARTORI and EL PRADO Aves.

Torrance

Phone Torrance 2811
Come in and Talk Over

Easy Credit Terms

SENSATIONAL

9x12 Double Loop
SHAG RUG

Full nap, rubberized backs, choice of many
, beautiful colars. These rugs have the'‘Good
Housekeeping Seal of Approval.

Regular Price . . . . . $49.50

Sale Price...$29.95
Bakers Furniture

(Across from City Hall
1512 Cravens Ave,, Torrance Phone Torrance 2251

® 50-—RENTALS

UNFUR, clean cozy 2-bdrm. apt. &
gArage. Adults only $65,
1812 W. 204th Bt.-—Torrance

® 51-A—TRAILER PARKS

SPACE AVAILABLE

Also
2 Furn, Trailers for Rent

Lawns, Patios, Laundry facMities,
Access. to Schs, and Btores

ROYAL TRAILER PK.

24630 Eshelman, Lomita

3 ROOMS unfur., rear house, working
couple preferred. Call Tor. 20679-W

2-RM. furn, apt, with pri, bath, Niee
dec, Util, paid. 1954% Carson St.

® 50-A-—~RENTALS
WANTED

WANTED TO RENT-<1 bedrm apt.
or houses in residential for middle
aged lady. Call Tor. 3330-M.

I HDRM. furn, house or apt, Refer-

SEA BREBEZE TRAILER PARK.
Accomodationa for large trailers.
Paved streets, Close te Harbor

Used Furniture

and sturdy. ONLY

machine. AS IS..

1—Used washer in good running condition,
a great deal of washing left in this

Summer Specialg

| 1~—4-piece bedroom set complete with mat-
tress and spring, includes chest, bed,
VARITY, denchs REdi IR it

{1—Used library table, drop leaf, suitable
for small dining groups.

Well made

fine mahogany

® 60—-APPLIANCES

1—Used Duncan Phyfe dining room set,
finish.
chairs and fine extension table, ONLY....$92.50

Six sturdy \

| Hassocks, assorted colors, with opening
tops for storage. Heavy padded con-
struction, Reg. $10.95. NOW ONLY

Franks Furniture

“Complete Home Furnishings”
1334 EL PRADO AVE.

— TORRANCE 1443

-

® 60—APPLIANCES

COMPARE our VALUES

Gas Ranges

$] 500

and up

Towﬁ &

® 58—FURNITURE

(Across from Civic

USED USED
- Refrigerators Televisions = &
$350 | s40Q95
USED USED\

®
Washers

$1595

and up

Cdunfry’

T.V. & APPLIANCES

1334 El Prado Ave., Torrance, Phone 2121

Auditorium),

»

#

@® 60—APPLIANCES

FIVE ROOMS of model home
furniture returned to Store.
Save $350. 2 'modern bed-
room sets, beautiful frieze
living room set complete
with tables, lamps, rugs,
ete., Westinghouse top free-
zer refrigerator, Gaffers-
Sattler gas range with
griddle, large extension din-
ette set. Complete price
$780. §7 per week. Your out
of state credit is okay.
HUB FURNITURE, 806 S.
Long Beach Blvd, Comp-
ton (near Olive).

REPOSSESSED — 4 rooms of
nice furhiture, including a
Console radio, Thor auto-
matic washer, O'Keefe &
Merritt gas range, family-
size refrigerator, modern
bedroom set, .dining room,
living room outfit complete
with tables and lamps, Bal
due $429. Pay $32.00 down,
$3.75 per week. Your out
of state credit is okay. HUB
FURNITURE, 806 S. Long
Beach Blvd,, Compton (near
Olive).

LOOKING FOR A HOME

for your old unwanted
furniture? We have cash
buyers for the things you
aren't using — or trade
it in on smart new pieces
you need.

Alpert's Furniture
2087

Torrance Blvd.

UNPAINTED FURNITURE

Largest selection of quality unpaint-
ed furniture for every room, RBed-
room sets, springs and mattresses,
mirrors, chests, tables, chairs,
bookcases, children's furniture, ete.
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